-~ T

2000 /19!

FAANAEATEmA

(Address)

(Address)

(City/StatefZip/Phone #)

[Jpekue  []war [] man

_(Eusiness Entity Name}

(Document Number)

Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

WAL T3--010] F-—Ld 440

500334961135

il

Tyt
e

S2:8 WY 11130610

0CT 30 7010
C KHI:,.

- L)




COYER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Core Contractors Corporation

P02000116191

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The cnclosed Articles af Amendment and fec arc submitted for filing,

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tomas Betancourt

MName of Contact Persen

Core Contractors Corporation

Firm/ Company
12321 S.W. 35 Street

Address
Miami. Flonda 33175

City/ State and Zip Code

mibetancourt@bellsouth net

E-mail address: (1o be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tomas Betancourt o 786 ) 449-9866
a

Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

W S35 Filing Fec [1$43.75 Filing Fee &  [J%43.75 Filing Fee &  [J$52,50 Filing Fee
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status
(Additional copy is Certified Copy
enclosed) (Additional Copy
is enclosed)
Mailing Address Street Address
Amcndment Scction Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
P.(3. Box 6327 Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL. 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



SECOND AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF
CORE CONTRACTORS CORPORATION

Document # PO2000116191

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006,
Fiorida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts
the following amendments to its Articles of
Incorporation:

1. Removing the following officer:

Aldo Menedez-Gonzalez , as Vice President
15507 N.W. 82~ Court
Miami LLakes, FL 33016

2. The ownership interests will be changed as follows:

Tomas Betancourt, President-- 100% ownership
This amendment became effective June 30, 2007.

Adoption of Amendment:
This amendment was adopted by 100% of

shareholders on June 30, 2007 by unanimous
consent. It was not recorded due to an administrative

oversight.

\O‘O\’\q

President

TOMAS BETANCOURT,

RN

T

THETE

GC:B HY |1 1306102

M I
=

il s

i e
n .
Mo =L



